@ CZAPLINEK - PUCHAR POMORZA NORDIC WALKING - 5KM

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

N Organiser:

POLSKA Date:
FEDERACJA ;'iz:::‘ce_
NORDIC )
WALKING

Classification: M 55-59

Participant
GAJEWSKI Eugeniusz
ZUCHOWICZ Robert
STANISLAWSKI Jan
ANDRZEJEWSKI Mieczystaw
SZUDARSKI Edward
GOLEBIEWSKI Andrzej
BUCIOR Wojciech

N o bk WN

Total 7 results.
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2015-06-14
Czaplinek

5 km

Number

GORZOWPRZYSTAN
DABROWA NORDIC TEAM
AKTYWNI 50

AKTYWNI 55

DWA KIJE SEUPSK

KLUB SZUWAREK

LEBA MORS POLAND

Split point: 2,5 km

Category
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59

Z6t. kartki

Czer. kartki

Start time
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:47

BASPGRT

00:16:55
00:16:58
00:17:03
00:17:04
00:17:52
00:18:15
00:26:11
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